No. 881-1	1-Oregan Trust Deed Series	TRUST DEED (No restrict		419-17	Val mai	Hage 36590
AL	N		TRUST	DEED	VOI. <u>I.Y.C.</u>	
2 4 4 3 3 7 4 4 3 3	12-31-94409	:52 RUVU	th. day	ofN	ovenber	, 19 <u>94</u> , between es Grentor,
TH	IIS TRUST DEEL	& GRAVEL, IN	C. in Oreg	on corporat	76 U	, as Grantor, as Trustoe, and
Yılı?)	E.WALL. AINALW					
MOUN	TAIN TITLE CON	PANY OF KLAMA	TH JOU TIL.			, as Beneficiary,
		TATE CO			ing a state of the second s	, as Beneficiary, wer of sale, the property in
PARK	PLACE REAL F	21111	WITNE	SSETH	- deserved with me	wer of sale, the property in
		1 4	calle and conv	eys to thistee	in trust, with pe	wer of sale, the property in
	rantor irrevocably Clameth	County, Ore	gon, lesc ibed	as:	and the second	
	and the state of the state of the	an a			OU TO MADE A	PART HEREOF BY
C1	TE ATTACHED LE	GAL DESCRIPTI	ON ON EXHI	BIT "A" WHI	CH IS MADE A	PART HEREOF BY
51 . TT	HIS REFERENCE.			1 4 14		The defaults on
		Th' the event	that Ild	Fort Road S	and & Gravel	, Inc. defaults on tire amount due to
S	PECIAL TERMS:	nent, Hank All	pertson sha	ll be liab	e lor the en	tire amount due to this Trust Deed.
t	nis tee agree	1 Estate Co.	on the Prom	issory lote	Secured by	this Trust Deed.
r	ain clubb libe		· ·			
			litenunte ind an	purtenances and	all other rights the	eunto belonging or in anywise no ached to or used in connection wi
together	with all and singular	the tenements, hered the rents, issues and	i prolits ri ereof	and all fixt tres t	now or nereatter atta	contained and payment of the su
		OF SECURING PL	RFCRMANCE	of each ag seme	nt of grantor herein	contained and paymont of
F	erty. OR THE PURPOSE VENTEEN THOUS	ND ONE HUNDRE	D TIENCY-F	IVE THOUSAN	interest thereon acc	ording to the terms of a promisso of principal and interest hereof,
			er or order and	made by grantor	, the tinal payment	or princip
note of	even date herewith, her paid, to be due an	payable to beneficial	February	15 , <i>19</i> 95 .	and above on whi	ch the final installment of the ne
not soon	her paid, to be due an	a payable	by this in trume	nt is the date, s	tated above, on the	
become	s due snu payable.	t this trust deed. f	rantor agrees.	المسم فيعف	anair not to remo	ve or demonant and == =
1	To protect the securit, I. To protect, preservent thereon; not to complete or test	e and maintain the	wast + of the pro	perty.	w building or impr	ovement which may be construct ting the property; if the benefici
provem	2. To complete or res	tore promptly and in	all ost: neurr	ed therefor	-d restrictions afled	ting the property; it the benefici
damage	3. To comply with al	l laws, ordinances, re	gulations, oven tateo ents pursu	ant to the Unito	m Commercial Cod	made by filing officers or search
so requ	iests, it's joint in the	a proper public offic	e of inffice i, as v			the property against loss
sderiCle	es as 11 ay No determine	standed maintal	n mananc, on		a require in an one	fully not read and the he
damaá	e by life and such of	the the honefici	atv. vitn 1053 pa	yable to the	-h insurance and to	deliver the poncies the second
ficiary	as soon as insured; il	t the grantor shall tai	ny pelicy of insu	rance nov. w he	reafter placed on the	may be applied by beneficiary u
at leas cure ti	he same at grantor's	expense. The amount	er as benes iciary	may deters ine,	or at option of Dene.	any default or notice of default h
any in	part thereof, may b	e released to grantor.	ch netice		a arrestments and	other charges that may be levie
under	OL IIIA JUINTICO Mark	the from consi	TUCIENT Francis		- and other charge	Deconic part
assess	ed upon or against	the to beneficiat	v: should ne gi	antor ture	ing heneficiary with	funds with which in the
III III I	Of Other ormeders to a	the section make Di	ivment manually		1 shie frast deed. St	
ment,	ed hereby, together w	with the obligations d	iver ct any right	arising iro n bro	each of any of the co	and to the same extent that the
the d with	interest as aforesaid,	the property herein	in de cribe 1, and	all such payme	nts shall be immedi	trust deed immediately due and
boun	the nonpayment there	of shall, at the option	n of the patience		title search as well	as the other costs and expenses of
able	6. To pay all costs,	, lees and expenses o	reind this obliga	tion and rr istee	s and attorney's ree	ts or powers of beneficiary or truth
trust	ee incurred in contait.	t t t and any action	or priceeding p	horme	and including ar	y suit toi the toret. I stierney'
i	I I I appoint the	st_A in which			A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
to pa ment	tioned in this paragra	ph 7 in all cases sha	I De like Dy the	ppellate court si	hall adjudge reasons	
	8, In the event th	at any portion or all	of the property require that al.	or any px rtion	of the monies pay	minent domain or condemnation, able as compensation for such a member of the Oregon State Bar, of ted States, a title insurance company
ticia	ry shall have the ma		the second se		who is an active	member of the oreg
NOT	E: The Trust Deed Act company or savings or	id loan association aut	horized to do busin its subsidiaries, af	less under the law filiates, agents or	branches, the United	ited States, a title insurance computy States or any agency thereof, or an
rized	d: to insure title to real at licensed under ORS d	\$6.505 to 696.585.		 		10
		4.03 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		tin terretaria de la secono de la Este de la secono de	STAT	E OF OREGON,
	TR	UST DEED		1. ·	6	nty of
	د. مراد بر در در در ور در در		= <u></u> = <u></u> <u></u> = <u></u>		- and 1997 and 1	within that the within mou
	DLD FORT ROAD	SAND & GRAVEL		n na star Na star		eceived for record on the
				na an a		-latents M and teco
K	lamath ralls,	Granter		SPAS RESE		/ // .t. Mo
	PARK PLACE REA	L ESTATE CO.		REC O IDER		
	2848 S SIXTH	51		and a state of the	n and i ment	/microfilm/reception No rd of
	KLAMITH FALLS	OR 97001	6 P 1		Reco	Witness my hand and
	n an gran de 22 en 1999. An an Antonio A	Beneficiary		Norman (Norman) Ang politika	Course	
A	ter lie or ling Return to (No	me, Address, Zip):		ta e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	一点:11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-	AC 14 - 2
A	MOUNTAIN TITL	E COMPANY COL	LECTION #3	119A	en an air an	All
Ar 	MOUNTAIN TITL	E COMPANY COL	LECTION #3	119 A	· 2012 - 4 시 8 13분 주 · 2010 - 2 4 명 18 년	All



08

S. P.S.

29

Alternative of the second required is a registering of the second registering of the registering of th

4

1

und that the grantor will warrant and for sver lefend the same i gainst all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the prozects of the loan reprisented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, kindly or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural berson) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benu tit of and binds all persons are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benu tit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legates, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and a sign. The term ben-i ciary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this trust deed, it is under stood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that it the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammutical changes shall be trade, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF the frantor has executed this instrument the day and wear first above written

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

*	OLD FORT ROAD SAND & GRAVEL, INC., an Orego
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delote, by lining out, which we warranty (a) or (not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a con- ce such word is defined in the Truth-In-Lending Art and Regulation 5, beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and leguiciton by making resu- disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness form No. 1319, or equiva is compliance with the Act is not required, dis egar; this notice.	b) is diter the by Corporation
STATE OF OR EGON, County	ofKlamath) ss.
This instrument was ack a	nowledged before me on, 19,
This instrument was ack o	nowledged before me on
	NT L. WARNER
as PRESIDENC & SECRETAR	Y
SAND SAND ALL OLD TORY BOAD SAND	GRAVEL, INC., an Oregon corporation
OFFICIAL SEAL KRISTI L. REDD NOTARY PUBLIC- OREG JN COMMISSION NO. 0104 11 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 16, 19:5	Austi A. Kell My commission expires 14/16/95
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	be used only when obligations have been paid.)
d sed have been fully paid and satisfied. You I ereby are directed, trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cantil all evidences of ind b	stee edness secured by the loregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust , on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of the oledness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith to the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the estate now
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
DATED:	kuli affort i árti∮ fors na γe o statusta statusta anna statusta
reconverance will be made.	Basic Boneficiary TO 312210
the second s	

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION 36592

Parcel 3 of Land Partition 26-9%, as filed in the Klamath County Clerks office, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a 5/8 inch iron rod that marks the Northwest corner of the Southwest one-quarter (SW1/4) Northwest one-quarter (NW1/4), Section 23, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian Klamath County, Oregon, thence South 89 degrees 45' 58" rod, thence South 0 degrees 34' 57" East a distance of 792.44 feet to a 5/8 inch iron rod, thence West a distance of 21 31.70 feet to a 5/3 inch iron rod located on the West line of thence West a distance of 21 81.70 feet to a 5/3 inch iron rod located on the West line of thence West a distance of 18" East along said West line a distance of 1686.64 feet to a 5/8 inch one-quarter (SE1/4) said Section 22, thence North 0 degrees 08' 32" East continuing along corner of the Southeast one-quartar (SE1/4) Northeast one-quarter (NE1/4) Southeast said West line a distance of 1312 90 feet to a 5/8 inch iron rod that marks the Northwest thence South 89 degrees 41' 51" East along the North line of said SE1/4 NE1/4 a distance of 1352.54 feet to the point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM/ITH

of Mortgages on Page 36590 FEE \$20.00 Eve lyn Blehn County Clerk By Onulland MullindAre	Filed	for record at re- Dec.	uest of _ A of	.D., 19	94	. at	<u>Mountain Title Co</u> <u>9:52</u> oklock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u> <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>36590</u>
	FEE	820.00					Evalyn Biehn - County Clerk By Onulast Muslendare
					and a sur	• •3.	
						an de la composición	
				7	and a second sec	an a	
						a A tangan a sana tan	
					•	ta ta segura a se	

55.